VIll.1: BUDGET ALLOCATION FOR AGRICULTURE

(RS.IN CRORES)

0,
YEAR B RE FMA | PREVIOUS YEAR | PREVIOUS YEAR.
1991-1992 607.52 611.10 734.58
1992-1993 621.03 641.79 1,218.32 30.69 5.02
1993-1994 637.07 655.91 920.18 14.12 2.20
1994-1995 665.82 716.98 1,040.82 61.08 9.31
1995-1996 753.51 785.76 766.28 68.78 9.59
Total 3,284.95 3,411.53 4,680.17
1996-1997 747.07 789.90 867.20
1997-1998 689.28 734.09 1,042.76 -55.81 -7.06
1998-1999 739.00 1,105.27 1,176.66 371.18 50.56
1999-2000 758.44 1,687.83 1,642.09 582.56 52.71
2000-2001 877.27 1,180.47 1,179.66 -507.37 -30.06
Total 3,811.05 5,497.56 5,908.36
2001-2002 1,102.64 1,163.53 815.92
2002-2003 603.47 561.76 500.52 -601.77 -51.72
2003-2004 624.04 707.95 652.71 146.20 26.02
2004-2005 882.41 825.49 888.49 117.54 16.60
2005-2006 854.41 835.33 800.90 9.84 1.19
Total 4,066.96 4,094.06 3,658.55
2006-2007 977.98 1,029.09 987.48
2007-2008 1,169.25 1,157.43 1,076.71 128.34 12.47
2008-2009 1,478.39 1,546.05 1,537.70 388.62 33.58
2009-2010 1,835.68 2,077.28 1,980.65 531.22 34.36
2010-2011 1,975.93 2,182.85 2,072.43 105.57 5.08
Total 7,437.24 7,992.69 7,654.97
2011-2012 2,687.42 2,840.59 2,181.02 657.75 30.13
2012-2013 3,804.96 4,829.93 4,323.29 1,989.33 70.03
2013-2014 5,189.15 5,174.76 5,217.28 344.83 7.14
2014-2015 5,360.30 5,968.34 5,618.92 793.59 15.34
2015-2016 6,613.68 6,503.40 6,620.28 645.34 10.81
Total 23,655.52 23,960.79
2016-2017 6,941.26 6,894.64 6,638.47 391.24 6.02
(RBE)
2017-2018 7,614.99 7,986.57 7,534.65 1,091.93 15.84
2018-2019 8,916.25 9,512.86 9,087.53 1,526.29 19.11
2019-2020 10,550.84 10,882.95 10,305.90 1,634.59 17.18
2020-2021 11,894.48 11,109.48 1,343.64 12.35
2021-2022 11,982.71




